Township:

06 Grant

Basic Rate

COL_532
CTY_LAKE
FOR_LAKE
GRV_GRANT
RBT_GRANT
TWP_GRANT

Districts
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COL 532
CTY_LAKE
ESD 015
ESD_037
ESD_038
ESD_046
ESD_114
FIR_FOXLK
FOR_LAKE
GRV_GRANT
HSD_124
HSD_127
HSD_156
LIB_FOXLK
LIB_RNDLK
MUN_FOXLK
MUN_LKMOR
MUN_RLBND
MUN_RNDLK
MUN_VOLO
PRK_RNDLK
RBT_GRANT
SAN_ISLLK
SAN_LKREG
SAN_RNDLK
SSA_LKMRI
SSA_VOLO2
SSA_VOLOS
TIF_FOXLK
TWP_GRANT
WTR_CLCJA

Al LakeCounty Ratzems)geet

N

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY #532
COUNTY OF LAKE

FOREST PRESERVE

SPECIAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT GRANT
ROAD AND BRIDGE-GRANT
TOWNSHIP OF GRANT

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY #532
COUNTY OF LAKE

SCHOOL DISTRICT #15

SCHOOL DISTRICT #37

SCHOOL DISTRICT #38

SCHOOL DISTRICT #46

SCHOOL DISTRICT #114

FOX LAKE FIRE PROT DIST

FOREST PRESERVE

SPECIAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT GRANT
HIGH SCHOOL #124

HIGH SCHOOL #127

HIGH SCHOOL #156

FOX LAKE PUBLIC LIBRARY DIST
ROUND LAKE AREA LIBRARY DIST
VIL OF FOX LAKE

VIL OF LAKEMOOR

VIL OF ROUND LAKE-BONDS

VIL OF ROUND LAKE

VIL OF VOLO

ROUND LAKE AREA PARK DIST

ROAD AND BRIDGE-GRANT
NORTHERN MORAINE WASTEWATER RECLAMATION
LAKES REGION SAN DIST

ROUND LAKE SAN DIST

LAKEMOOR SSA #97-1

VOLO SSA #2

VOLO SSA #8

FOX LAKE TAX INCREM FINANCE AREA #1
TOWNSHIP OF GRANT

CEN LK COUNTY JOINT ACTION WATER AGENCY
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0.196
0.453
0.199
0.172
0.103

0.162

1.285

0.196
0.453
2.887
2.878
2.941
3.421
2.428
0.284
0.199
0.172
2.011
3.066
1.564
0.281
0.365
0.845
0.296

0.827
0.438
0.477
0.103
0.057
0.192

0.000
0.162
0.042
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TCA School COL SAN PRK LIB FIR MUN SSA Non-AV SSA WTR TIF Rate

001 ESD 037 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB_FOXLK MUN_FOXLK 7.300
002 ESD 037 HSD_ 124 COL 532 SAN LKREG LIB FOXLK MUN_FOXLK 7.492
003 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB FOXLK MUN_FOXLK 7.363
004 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN_LKREG LIB_ FOXLK  FIR_ FOXLK MUN_RNDLK WTR_CLCJA 7.863
005 ESD 114 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB_FOXLK MUN_FOXLK 6.850
007 ESD 037 HSD_ 124 COL 532 SAN LKREG LIB FOXLK FIR_FOXLK 6.931
008 ESD 015 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK 6.748
009 ESD 037 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK 6.739
011 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR_ FOXLK 6.802
012 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN RNDLK PRK RNDLK LIB RNDLK FIR_ FOXLK  MUN RNDLK WTR_CLCJA 8.232
013 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN LKREG LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK 6.994
014 ESD 114 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK 6.289
015 ESD 046 HSD 127 COL 532 SAN LKREG LIB FOXLK FIR_ FOXLK 8.529
016 ESD 046 HSD 127 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK 8.337
018 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN LKREG PRK RNDLK LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK 7.471
019 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN LKREG LIB FOXLK MUN_FOXLK 7.555
020 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 PRK RNDLK  LIB FOXLK FIR_ FOXLK  MUN RNDLK WTR_CLCJA 8.148
021 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN LKREG PRK RNDLK LIB FOXLK FIR_ FOXLK MUN_RNDLK WTR_CLCJA 8.340
022 ESD 015 HSD_ 124 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK MUN LKMOR 7.044
023 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK MUN LKMOR 7.098
025 ESD 046 HSD 127 COL 532 SAN LKREG PRK RNDLK LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK 9.006
027 ESD 015 HSD 156 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK 6.301
030 ESD 037 HSD_ 124 COL 532 SAN RNDLK PRK RNDLK LIB RNDLK FIR_ FOXLK MUN RNDLK WTR_CLCJA 8.361
031 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN LKREG PRK RNDLK LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK  MUN RLBND 7.471
032 ESD 015 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK MUN_VOLO 7.186
033 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR_FOXLK MUN_VOLO 7.240
034 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN LKREG LIB FOXLK FIR_ FOXLK MUN_VOLO 7.432
042 ESD 037 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN_RNDLK LIB_ FOXLK  FIR_ FOXLK MUN_RNDLK WTR_CLCJA 7.608
044 ESD 114 HSD 124 COL 532 LIB_FOXLK MUN_FOXLK TIF_FOXLK 6.850
046 ESD 046 HSD 127 COL 532 SAN LKREG LIB FOXLK FIR_FOXLK MUN_VOLO 8.967
049 ESD 046 HSD 127 COL 532 SAN LKREG PRK RNDLK LIB FOXLK FIR_ FOXLK MUN_RNDLK WTR_CLCJA 9.875
050 ESD 046 HSD 127 COL 532 LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK MUN RNDLK WTR_CLCJA 9.206
051 ESD 046 HSD 127 COL 532 PRK RNDLK  LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK MUN RNDLK WTR_CLCJA 9.683
053 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN_ISLLK LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK MUN LKMOR SSA LKMRI1 7.155
055 ESD 015 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN ISLLK LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK MUN LKMOR SSA LKMRI1 7.101
056 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN ISLLK LIB FOXLK FIR FOXLK MUN LKMOR 7.155
057 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN LKREG LIB FOXLK FIR_FOXLK MUN_VOLO SSA_VOLO2 7.432
060 ESD 038 HSD 124 COL 532 SAN_LKREG LIB_ FOXLK  FIR FOXLK  MUN_VOLO SSA_VOLO8 SSA_VOLOS 7.432
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